Salads of California

eatin togo ex.tax
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Roast Chicken Mexican Cobb Salad / Green Goddess Dressing
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Grilled Chicken Salad / Bacon, Fried Egg, Potato, Yellow French Dressing
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California Poke Bowl / Mayo Soy sauce
Your Choice Of Rice Or Salad
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Beef Steak Salad / Balsamic sauce
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Bread Of The Day

Appetizer

1600 1571 1455

1600 1571 1455

2000 1964 1819

2300 2258 2091

200 196 182

eatin togo ex.tax
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French Fries / Sour cream & Sweet chili sauce
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Clam Chowder Served With Bread
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Fish and Chips

Pasta

800 786 728

1000 982 910

1000 982 910

eatin togo ex.tax
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Fruits Tomato and Mozzarella Cheese Pasta / Spaghetti
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Genoveze

Elfi*%fi‘m LTs b % 9, We Use Rice Grown In Japan.

1500 1473 1364

1600 1571 1455

Entrees
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Vegan Rice Bowl
Black Rice, Kale, Falafel, Tofu, Lotus Root, Quinoa, Hijiki Seaweed

1600 1571 1455
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Chicken Over Rice Accented With Dukkah / Chili And Sour Sauce

1600 1571 1455
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Thai Yellow Curry with Pork Belly

1800 1767 1637
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Low-Allergen Menu For Kids

Curry Rice, Hamburg steak , Chicken Nugget, Pudding, Juice

Sandwiches
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R—aV/LI R b2 M I/ F—R/TAFY Y =R 1500 1473 1364

B.L.T.E.C Sandwich Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Cheese, Aioli Sauce

Burgers
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Fish Burger
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The Standard Burger
100% Grass-fed Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Relish, Tomato

Toppings ET7E—7 More Beef 400 393 364
77F=X Love Cheese 200 196 182
¥7'2—7HRAE  GiveMe Avocado 200 196 182

Pancakes

eatin togo extax
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Gluten-Free Buttermilk Pancakes

Toppings LEV&ZVY—L4 Lemon & Cream
/\\"j_ ‘)‘&‘7 7 }]/”j_ v ¥/  Banana & Walnuts

R—a &L V4 7‘\ Bacon & Eggs

Sweet Things

1200 1178 1091

300 294 273
300 294 273
400 393 364

eatin ex.tax
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Lemon Cake
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Sugar Donut

VAR
Pudding
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Lemon Tart
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Apple Pie & Vanilla Ice cream
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Chocolate Cake
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Cinnamon roll

Drink Set

420 382

400 364

500 491

650 591

700 637

600 545

500 491

eatin togo extax

FUyZxy & CFHEGE) 10:00 - 15:00
TR S FY v 72 BENRL X\, Appetizer&Sweets % [ <

Order a meal (except side & sweets) & get a drink for 400yen between 10am & 3pm.

Weekdays only. Please select one from below.
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Americano Organic Herb Tea / Hibiscus, Rosehip, Ginger
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400 393 364

O No.1“LOVE” ("t exna/m—Rkty /2 v v —)
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Decaf Coffee Organic Herb Tea / Moringa, Lemongrass, Peppermint
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Organic Ceylon Tea Coca Cola Ginger Ale
OwuAXLIngs4— OA—H=y 27y TN a—2

Royal Milk Tea 100% Organic Apple Juice
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Roasted Green Tea
OA—=—H=v 77V =V VA FRAT 4 —
Organic Green Rooibos Tea
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Cold Brew KAGUWASHI Tea (Matcha+Green tea+Brown Tea)

100% Organic Orange Juice
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Specialitea
No.l “LOVE”

Organic Herb Tea

(N EADAB—REy P/ v ¥ v —) Hibiscus, Rosehip, Ginger HOT /108
No.2 “BEAUTIFUL” Organic Herb Tea HoT 108
(BYVYAIVEY T T A[A=Z V) Moringa, Lemongrass, Peppermint

Banana Juice

F=YININRNFFPa—R Oat Milk Banana Juice
NWFEFTa—R Banana Juice
KOTOSHINAHZ N F F 2 2 — 2 Matcha Banana Juice
HWHAZTNFF P2 —R Cacao nibs Banana Juice

7U—=RAv A=V ENFFT 2= A Frozen Yoghourt Banana Juice
NFFa—t— Banana Coffee

Organic Coffees ~rH original Blend

F—=YINTTT Oat Milk Latte HOT /ICE
TR '} A=/ Americano HOT /ICE
hTF—=) Cappuccino HoT
A7 =TT Cafe Latte HOT /ICE
VA TT Soy Latte HOT /ICE
~N—EILF vV TIT by GIFFARD Hezelnut Latte HOT /ICE
* v 7 X)L 77 by GIFFARD Caramel Latte HOT /ICE
FAhH7rza—kt— Decaf Coffee HOT / ICE
Teas

%(ZE [E3 ’)) r ?P“: Roasted Green Tea HOT /ICE
IKERLZ CHLIE (s e ) From BIIIZE (oo e somr o v '
F—H=—vrkfary4— Organic Ceylon Tea HOT / ICE
F =A== IS —V VA RAT 4 — Organic Green Rooibos Tea HOT /ICE
BAYILINT T4 — Royal Milk Tea HOT /1CE
A 7 T KorosHINAzsEn ks Matcha Latte HOT /ICE

Lemonade

NEZAE—F LEZ— R Ay 754 &L ER—F Venice Beach Lemonade

Butterfly Pea & Lemonade

AL E 2 — N korosHNazi#ss stk Matcha Lemonade
LER—F Lemonade HOT /ICE
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Arnold Palmer
Lemonade & Iced Tea

1/3(:‘/‘/—57\47 U‘—X‘:/ =i ‘—7\\}'./ }‘ Lemon Soda & Frozen Yogurt

Other Drink
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Coca Cola

y“VyV—l—}b (X{—ForF?%) Ginger Ale / Sweet or Dry
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Beer / Craft Beer
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100% Organic Apple Juice

100% Organic Orange Juice

Heartland Beer / Draft

RZAE—)L by# > 7 s =L 7)) 27— Venice Beer / Sankt Gallen Brewery

California Wine
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Today is Beautiful, Pinot Noir

Today is Beautiful, Chardonnay

eatin

680

680

950
800
850
850
950
950

800
650
700
700
750
750
750
650

650
650
650
650
700
730

780
780
700
750
780

600
600
600
600

750
950

togo

668

668

933

786

834

834

933

786

638

687

687

736

736

736

638

638

638

638

638

687

717

766

766

687

736

766

589

589

589

589

eatin

extax

619

619

864

728

773

773

864

864

728

591

637

637

682

682

682

591

591

591

591

591

637

664

710

710

637

682

710

546

546

546

546

682

864

extax

glass 800 728 bottle 4000 3637
glass 800 728 bottle 4000 3637
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VEGETABLE
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Don’t Waste It. s ?z)
Good Health&Well-being (EL“ 3
S

Hello! My Bottle (30yen Off!) ‘3g "

MELROSE | 8100 Melrose Avenue Los Angeles, California 90046 | 323.651.4129
BRENTWOOD | 11677 San Vicente Boulevard Brentwood, California 90049 | 310.207.0927
MALIBU | 3900 Cross Creek Road Malibu, California 90265 | 310.317.6705

CAFE

Thank You Very Much
For Choosing
RHC CAFE Kawasaki.



